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

is conveniently located approximately two minutes from the highway and very close 

to transit. Looking for a clean renter that is interested in something long term. There is 

no smoking inside or pets allowed. References are required for the renter and we are 

only interested in someone that is tidy and cares about their living space. Internet and 

TV can be added for $50 a month. Utilities are 25% of usage. (604) 835-2222 

 

$1,495 / 1br - In the Heart of the City…This is a MUST 
SEE! (Old Abbotsford) 
EASY WALK to trendy restaurants, shops, salons & Farmer’s Market 

BRIGHT and SUNNY with South facing windows and private Balcony 

mailto:ccd2e12927983b9eb46841dc4d4ca330@hous.craigslist.org
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Contemporary OPEN FLOOR PLAN with quality finishing throughout 

QUIET, WELL MAINTAINED 32 unit building with secure cell phone intercom access 

Rent includes FREE heat, hot water & U/G parking 

▪️Sorry… no Pets, no Smoking, no Vaping▪️References required 

▪️Available March 1 … $1495/ month 

▪️Call Valarie for more info or to arrange a showing – 778 808-4283 

$1,600 / 1br - 650ft2 - Brand New 1 Bedroom/Bath for Rent 
Now! (Abbotsford) 
Brand New One bedroom suite in Westridge Place Abbotsford .This suite 

boasts of Stainless Steel Appliances, laminate flooring and New everything. 

The amenities includes Bike Room, Club House, Elevator, Exercise Centre, Garden, 

Guest Suite, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Pool; Indoor, Pool; Outdoor, Recreation 

Center, Sauna/Steam Room, Storage, Swirlpool/Hot Tub, Wheelchair Access 

Looking for a nice person who will love and care for this suite. 

MUST be working as Job and pay stubs will be verified. 

One Year lease required, No Smoking and small dog considered 

Rent: $1600 (plus utilities), Available Feb 1st. Call or text Osy at 604-5183676 

$1,900 / 2br - Two Bedroom House for Rent (Abbotsford) 
 Two bedroom house available for rent in central Abbotsford close to Seven 

Oaks Shopping centre and many other stores! Fully rennovated, Vacant and ready to 

move in. This house features 2 bdrm / 1 washroom, large living room, full kitchen and 

separating dining area. Contact for more details. Utility's: 70% monthly, Damage 

deposit: 50% Pets: With approval (50% pet deposit) (236) 458-8913 

 

$2,500 / 3br - Renovated house for rent (Upper 
Floor) (Abbotsford) 
Fully renovated.RV Parking 

Huge Kitchen, Family Room and back yard. New Zebra Blinds 

Detached double car garage, driveway and street parking. 

Sundeck.Close to Hospital, Mill Lake and Highway. 

Information requires: No. of occupants, any pet, proof of income, expected date of 

move in, (604) 379-7075 
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$2,900 / 5br - 5 bedroom 2 bathroom house for 
rent (abbotsford) 
5 bedroom and 2 bathroom house for rent. House is located on a main road and 

close to local stores. House has new paint and new flooring in the basment. This 

house is a 2 story and is rented as a whole house. 

Utilities not included, Message me for more info Showings on Sunday Feb 6 11am-

3pm. $2900 month 

d2c50c0632073846a4cb66b360d7bf8e@hous.craigslist.org 

$3,200 / 5br - Very nice updated 5BR/3BA home in West 
Abbotsford, pet considered (Abbotsford, BC) 
Very nice 5 bedroom family home in the super convenient Clearbrook area of West 

Abbotsford. Available anytime. 

- Perfect for inlaws/extended family; no subletting permitted. 

- Three bathrooms; master bedroom ensuite + updated full bathroom upstairs and 

downstairs 

- Lots of parking with single garage + wide driveway and room for RV parking 

- Large fenced backyard + big covered deck off the kitchen with stairs to the backyard 

- Just a short walk to nearby elementary school and park 

- Close to shopping, lots of amenities, Mill Lake and the Abbotsford Hospital 

Small pet considered with pet deposit. No smoking. Rent is $3200/month plus 

utilities. References and credit checks required. 
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
Suite (Mission) 
Large two bedroom basement suite, 4 appliances including in-suite free laundry, new 

laminate flooring in both bedrooms, large open concept livingroom and kitchen. 

Storage Shed, fenced yard with lots of parking.Near bus, schools, rec centre 

Utilities are included. Available March 1st Call 604-616-3374 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bdr basement for rent Mission (Mission) 
2 bedroom above ground basement for rent. Bright and updated. 

Central location, No pets, No smoking 

Credit check, Employment confirmation required. 

Shared laundry, Utilities + wifi included 

7a9e55f7f7b33532a115353da4d7dfcf@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:7a9e55f7f7b33532a115353da4d7dfcf@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedrooms in Desirable 
Neighborhood (Mission) 
Brand new 2 bedroom suite is now available for rent. 

New suite, 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom (with tub/shower), all new appliances, including 

dishwasher and in-suite washer/dryer, and storage. 

Easy street parking in a quiet residential neighborhood where neighbors are friendly 

and look out for each other. Easy access to the highway. Close to Mission Sports park 

and Golf course. No pets and no smoking 

Please message with a description of the occupants and to set up viewing. (778) 878-

6945 

$1,550 / 3br - Bright and spacious 3 bedroom lower 
suite (Mission, BC) 
Bright and spacious 3 bedroom lower suite. 

Available anytime. - Shared laundry - Private entry 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1550/month plus utilities. 

References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 

820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & 

Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

$1,600 / 2br - Bright & spacious 2 bedroom ground level 
suite w/laundry & big patio (Mission, BC) 
Bright & spacious two bedroom ground level suite. 

Available anytime. 

- Private laundry- Gas f/p- Very nice large covered patio- One off-street parking space 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1600/month plus utilities. 

References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 

820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & 

Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

$1,600 / 2br - 800ft2 - Mission- Private - Bright 2 Bedroom 
Basement Suite (Mission) 
This is a bright 2 bedroom suite with 600 Sqft covered outside space. 

In Suite Full size Washer/Dryer, Off street Parking for 2 insured vehicles 

Newly renovated Bathroom, Extra Space for storage under the stairs 

No smoking, no marijuana, no drugs, no vaping/no cannabis 

(including growing or storing marijuana) 

(on the property both inside and outside the house). 

- No Partying and no subletting- NO PETS. Suitable for two professionals. 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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Walking distance to West Coast Express. Heritage Park 

Tenant application process including credit and criminal record check. 

934864ee84683d51acb0083606e6139f@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 3br - 1400ft2 - 3 BEDROOM UPPER SUITE (MISSION) 
3 Bedroom UPPER SUITE, 5 Appliances, updated bright kitchen, sundeck off kitchen, 

laminate flooring throughout suite, 

Double sink large bathroom, large fenced yard with huge storage shed, lots of 

parking area Near Bus, Schools, Rec Centre. Call 604-616-3374 

$1,900 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 story house with over 10000 sft lot 
near Mission center (Mission) 
2 story single house with over 10000 sft lot near mission center, 2 bed and one full 

bath on the main, one bath down,there are other storage rooms in the basement, 

fenced yard, new paint, new dishwasher,$1,900 per month, available now. 

cc4f396f9bd63ff5add6de9b9b76c3e9@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,400 / 3br - 2000ft2 - House for rent (Mission) 
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